1 Runda

Pucharu Polski
i Pucharu Federacji
01-02.08.2020r.

TOR POZNAN Tor ,Poznan” TOR POZNAN

PP i PF SSP 300-Sport 300 - Kwalifikacje
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 16 RUDAKS. - Kawasaki Ninja Nr 6 1:49.032 11:24:07.006 5 1:50.826 11:22:28.194
a P AR 7 1:48.540 11:25:55.546 6 1:51.477 11:24:19.671
) 1:48.717 11:16:55.417 8 1:49.658 11:27:45.204 7 1:51.269 11:26:10.940
5 P — PP 8 1:51.525 11:28:02.465
4 1:47.898 11:20:34.015  PO-5-#13 BARCIKK. - Yamaha R3 + 00952
s 147788 11:22:21.803 1 1:49.970 11:15:03.515  Po. 9 - # 73 KELLER M. - Kawasaki Ninja sy
. 147,631 1124:09.434 2 1:48.119 11:16:51.634 1 1:52.787 11:16:47.303
; 147167 11.95:56.601 3 3:37.289 11:20:28.923 2 1:51.753 11:18:39.056
. 148,799 11:27:45.400 4 1:49.248 11:22:18.171 3 1:52.035 11:20:31.091
5 1:48.282 11:24:06.453 4 1:50.638 11:22:21.729
Po. 2 - # 71 PAWELEC O. - Yamaha R3 o et 6 1:48.832 11:25:55.285 5 1:50.439 11:24:12.168
1 1:50.348 11:15:04.532 7 1:50.991 11:27:46.276 6 1:51.304 11:26:03.472
) 1:48.992 11:16:53.524 7 1:51.740 11:27:55.212
3 1:47.199 11:18:40.723  Po-6-# 19 SYSKAK. - Kawasaki Ninja 02631
. 148,588 112029311 1 1:50.092 1111503411 Po, 10 - # 50 MASZCZAK S. - Kawasaki Ninja  , o 173
s 148.876 112218187 2 2:49.344 11:17:52.755 1 1:53.541 11:15:32.064
. 149,019 112407206 3 3:13.930 11:21:06.685 2 1:52.970 11:17:25.034
; 148,709 1125:55.915 4 1:49.798 11:22:56.483 3 1:51.340 11:19:16.374
e 1.49.81 119745734 5 1:53.454 11:24:49.937 4 1:52.448 11:21:08.822
6 1:50.762 11:26:40.699 5 1:51.399 11:23:00.221
Po. 3 - # 29 DZIKOWSKI K. - Kawasaki EX400 , 0013 _ 6 1:52.313 11:24:52.534
1 1.49.176 11:15:02.621  Po.7 - #63 WILK S. - Kawasaki Ninja + ggf;';;‘ 7 1:51.364 11:26:43.898
5 1.48.944 1116:51.565 1 1:50.163 11:15:04.681
3 1:47.680 11:18:39.245 2 1:50.712 11:16:55393  Po. 11 - #74 WILK P. - Yamaha R3 + ng.'gg;t
4 1.48.308 1120:27.549 3 1:50.991 11:18:46.384 1 1:52.161 11:15:05.505
s 148,631 112916180 4 1:51.150 11:20:37.534 2 1:51.856 11:16:57.361
. 1552243 1120:08.423 5 1:50.925 11:22:28.459 3 1:51.955 11:18:49.316
; 147,84 119556265 6 1:51.398 11:24:19.857 4 1:52.342 11:20:41.658
g 148,991 11.2745.256 7 1:51.179 11:26:11.036 5 1:52.304 11:22:33.962
8 1:58.828 11:28:09.864 6 1:52.783 11:24:26.745
Po. 4 - # 36 BUDZIASZEK M. - Kawasaki Ninji , 00 age _ 7 1:53.028 11:26:19.773
1 1:50.345 11:15:02.677 Po- 8 - # 33 NOCULAK A. - Kawasaki Ninja " ggffg;t 8 1:55.295 11:28:15.068
5 1.49.535 1116552212 1 1:50.363 11:15:04.497
3 1:48.053 11:18:40.265 2 1:50.807 11:16:55.304
. 148,918 1120:29.183 3 1:50.786 11:18:46.090
5 1:48.791 11:22:17.974 & LS HLAGETEE

Fastest lap: 1:47.167
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PP i PF SSP 300-Sport 300 - Kwalifikacje
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
. Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 12 - # 6 BEZLADA T. - Kawasaki Ninja +05.993 Po.16-#99 MALARZ t. - Yamaha R3 +07.433
1 1:56.557 11:15:20.117 1 1:57.062 11:15:16.618
2 1:53.373 11:17:13.490 2 1:55.263 11:17:11.881
3 1:53.539 11:19:07.029 3 1:54.964 11:19:06.845
4 1:53.501 11:21:00.530 4 1:54.766 11:21:01.611
5 1:54.739 11:22:55.269 5 1:55.109 11:22:56.720
6 1:53.160 11:24:48.429 6 1:54.600 11:24:51.320
7 1:55.009 11:26:43.438 7 1:54.984 11:26:46.304
e . Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 13 - # 96 GRYLICKI P. - Kawasaki Ninja +06.225 Po. 17 - # 31 KUPTEL P. - Yamaha R3 +08.435
1 1:55.175 11:15:15.850 1 1:57.338 11:15:20.524
2 1:54.597 11:17:10.447 2 1:55.938 11:17:16.462
3 1:54.977 11:19:05.424 3 1:55.602 11:19:12.064
4 1:54.040 11:20:59.464 4 3:51.099 11:23:03.163
5 1:54.001 11:22:53.465 5 2:07.930 11:25:11.093
6 1:53.504 11:24:46.969
e . Diff. First
7 1:53.392 11:26:40.361  Po. 18 - # 32 KELLER O. - Kawasaki Ninja +08.635
1 1:55.998 11:15:29.247
Diff. First
Po.14 - # 11 SZCZEPANEK N. - YamahaR3  , oc'cro 2 1:55.802 11:17:25.049
1 1:57.044 11:15:19.928 3 2:00.784 11:19:25.833
2 1:54.708 11:17:14.636 4 3:10.219 11:22:36.052
3 1:54.308 11:19:08.944 5 1:55.807 11:24:31.859
4 1:54.353 11:21:03.297 6 1:56.332 11:26:28.191
5 1:53.813 11:22:57.110
. Dff. First
6 2:12.015 11:25:09.125  Po. 19 - # 9 PANEK G. - Kawasaki Ninja
+11.951
7 1:55.529 11:27:04.654 1 1:59.118 11:15:29.161
2 2:00.906 11:17:30.067
A Dff. First
Po. 15 - # 24 KLEMBA J. - Kawasaki Ninja +07.426 3 2:00.255 11:19:30.322
1 1:55.239 11:15:15.408 4 1:59.663 11:21:29.985
2 1:54.684 11:17:10.092 5 2:37.001 11:24:06.986
3 1:55.482 11:19:05.574
4 1:54.593 11:21:00.167
5 1:55.119 11:22:55.286
6 1:55.046 11:24:50.332
7 1:54.746 11:26:45.078
Fastest lap: 1:47.167
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